Annexure-7

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Amzen Machines Pvt Ltd

Date of commencement of CIRP:

11/03/2021

List of creditors as on: 15.04.2021

List of Operational creditors (Government Dues)

(Amount in )

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of

Amount of any

Amount of claim

ok Neme i eifie Identification No. |  Date of . Amount of claim |Nature of | AmouRtcovered | it covered |Whether % of voting share | contingent | mutual dues, that may LrmemieieRinmg under Remarks, if any
N [k admitted claim Lyezmily by guarantee  |related party? |in CoC claim be set-off’ admitted verification
P interest Y 8 party

D)L Excise & Taxation Commissioner (ST) 12-04-2021 59,70,630.00 59,70,630.00 NO NO NO NA -
B ,
3 ,
n ,
5 N
6 N
Grand Total 59,70,630.00 59,70,630.00 - - - - -

Paschim

Tel - 01148 666 888 (20 lines)



